
 

  

Una Europa Mobility Cluster 
 
Contact list for questions regarding funding to participate in Una 
Europa summer schools     
 

All Una Europa summer schools taking place in 2026 take the form of an Erasmus+ Blended Intensive Programme 

(BIP), combining a short in-person programme with online components before and after to connect participants and 

facilitate collaborative working. BIPs are eligible for dedicated funding through Erasmus+. 

Please note: Erasmus+ funding for BIP mobility is not available for doctoral researchers at KU Leuven or for doctoral 

students with employment contract at the University at University of Helsinki. Doctoral researchers at Edinburgh and 

Zürich are not eligible for Erasmus+ but may receive alternative funding from their home university. 

If you have questions about your funding options for participating in an Una Europa summer school in 2026, please 

get in touch with your institutional contact: 

University Contact  Email address 

Freie Universität Berlin Anne Mbakwe anne.mbakwe@fu-berlin.de  

Alma Mater Studiorum – Università 

di Bologna 

Emanuele Gaiba 

Umberto Santagata 

erasmus.bip@unibo.it; 

una.europa@unibo.it 

University College Dublin Catherine Convery exchanges@ucd.ie  

University of Edinburgh Una Europa coordination team una.europa@ed.ac.uk  

Helsingin yliopisto/Helsingfors 

universitet 

Raisa Asikainen   

Mari Lauri 
 Studentexchange@helsinki.fi   

Uniwersytet Jagielloński w Krakowie 
Michal Bereziński 

Izabela Zawiska 

michal.berezinski@uj.edu.pl  

izabela.zawiska@uj.edu.pl  

Universiteit Leiden Mariëlle van Es bip@sea.leidenuniv.nl  

KU Leuven 

Marlies Vanlaer 

Back-up: Nela Avila/Elke 

Timmermans 

BIP@kuleuven.be  

erasmus@kuleuven.be 

Universidad Complutense de Madrid 
Marta Arregui 

Maria Nieves Sanchez 

Bips@ucm.es  

mnsanche@ucm.es  

Université Paris 1 Panthéon-

Sorbonne 
Sonia Miranda Pignal International-mobility@univ-paris1.fr  

Universität Zürich  Alice Ragueneau cooperation@int.uzh.ch 
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